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Lap Laptime = K% Lap Laptime = [527] Lap Laptime
8 37.305 +0.370  20:31:43.467
(BR-4) BHD5  =IFL 3 9 36.996 +0.061  20:32:20.463
1 39.820 13.124 20:27:16.807 10 37.166 +0.231 20:32:57.629
2 37.339 +0.643 20:27:54.146 11 37.251 +0.316 20:33:34.880
3 37.215 +0.519  20:28:31.361 12 37.052 +0.117  20:34:11.932
4 37.133 +0.437 20:29:08.494 13 37.035 +0.100 20:34:48.967
5 37.061 +0.365  20:29:45.555 14 37.271 +0.336  20:35:26.238
6 37.101 +0.405 20:30:22.656 15 37.048 +0.113  20:36:03.286
7 36.792 +0.096  20:30:59.448 16 36.935 20:36:40.221
8 37.070 +0.374  20:31:36.518 17 37.187 +0.252  20:37:17.408
9 36.973 +0.277  20:32:13.491
10 36.880 +0.184  20:32:50.371 (BR-6) EL5 12<d 3
11 36.908 +0.212  20:33:27.279 1 40.936 +3.556  20:27:18.580
12 36.696 20:34:03.975 2 38.114 +0.734 20:27:56.694
13 36.737 +0.041  20:34:40.712 3 37.554 +0.174  20:28:34.248
14 36.855 +0.159 20:35:17.567 4 38.316 +0.936  20:29:12.564
15 37.175 +0.479  20:35:54.742 5 38.892 +1.512° 20:29:51.456
16 36.931 +0.235  20:36:31.673 6 38.139 +0.759  20:30:29.595
17 36.937 +0.241 20:37:08.610 7 37.457 +0.077  20:31:07.052
8 37.631 +0.251  20:31:44.683
(BR-3) L#HY IFoE 3 9 37.501 +0.121  20:32:22.184
1 40.568 +3.760 20:27:17.511 10 37.380 20:32:59.564
2 37.207 +0.399  20:27:54.718 11 37.547 +0.167  20:33:37.111
3 37.546 +0.738 20:28:32.264 12 37.529 +0.149 20:34:14.640
4 37.131 +0.323 20:29:09.395 13 37.622 +0.242 20:34:52.262
5 37.318 +0.510 20:29:46.713 14 37.525 +0.145  20:35:29.787
6 36.913 +0.105 20:30:23.626 15 37.465 +0.085 20:36:07.252
7 37.068 +0.260  20:31:00.694 16 37.570 +0.190  20:36:44.822
8 36.910 +0.102 20:31:37.604 17 37.441 +0.061  20:37:22.263
9 36.909 +0.101  20:32:14.513
10 36.968 +0.160 20:32:51.481 (BIR-8) DLWOL FoL 3
11 36.924 +0.116  20:33:28.405 1 41.795 +4.154  20:27:19.748
12 36.808 20:34:05.213 2 38.937 +1.296  20:27:58.685
13 37.030 +0.222  20:34:42.243 3 37.961 +0.320  20:28:36.646
14 37.093 +0.285 20:35:19.336 4 38.177 +0.536  20:29:14.823
15 37.120 +0.312  20:35:56.456 5 37.860 +0.219  20:29:52.683
16 37.171 +0.363  20:36:33.627 6 37.850 +0.209  20:30:30.533
17 37.004 +0.196  20:37:10.631 7 37.869 +0.228  20:31:08.402
8 37.693 +0.052  20:31:46.095
(B3R-9) (LT =hL 3 9 37.758 +0.117  20:32:23.853
1 40.922 +4.052 20:27:19.073 10 37.774 +0.133  20:33:01.627
2 38.306 +1.436  20:27:57.379 11 37.641 20:33:39.268
3 37.209 +0.339 20:28:34.588 12 37.924 +0.283 20:34:17.192
4 37.887 +1.017  20:29:12.475 13 37.848 +0.207  20:34:55.040
5 37.505 +0.635 20:29:49.980 14 37.981 +0.340 20:35:33.021
6 37.164 +0.294 20:30:27.144 15 37.642 +0.001 20:36:10.663
7 37.046 +0.176  20:31:04.190 16 37.820 +0.179  20:36:48.483
8 36.913 +0.043 20:31:41.103 17 38.047 +0.406 20:37:26.530
9 37.009 +0.139  20:32:18.112
10 37.015 +0.145  20:32:55.127
11 36.917 +0.047  20:33:32.044
12 37.004 +0.134  20:34:09.048
13 37.023 +0.153  20:34:46.071
14 36.980 +0.110  20:35:23.051
15 36.870 20:35:59.921
16 37.028 +0.158  20:36:36.949
17 37.251 +0.381  20:37:14.200
(BR-5) I=ME5 LAWY 3
1 42.897 15.962 20:27:19.121
2 38.621 +1.686  20:27:57.742
3 37.408 +0.473  20:28:35.150
4 37.636 +0.701  20:29:12.786
5 38.772 +1.837  20:29:51.558
6 37.508 +0.573  20:30:29.066
7 37.096 +0.161  20:31:06.162
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